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Out of Stock - Item is not available at this time - Commercial bronze C

Art. ID NIST-1117

Unit disc

Deliverydetails No Dangerous Good /not restricted
Description

Size: 1 1/4 inch in square, 3/4 in thick. Certified values /// Sample value(s) - please ask for current certificate.

Text/Information Analyte/Parameter
Copper (Cu)
Zinc (Zn)
Iron (Fe)
Tin (Sn)
Nickel (Ni)
Lead (Pb)
Phosphorus (P)

CAS number
[7440-50-8]
[7440-66-6]
[7439-89-6]
[7440-31-5]
[7440-02-0]
[7439-92-1]
[7723-14-0]

Concentration/Value

93,01
6,87
0,014
0,021
0,2
0,069
0,002

Unit Method Source
%
%
%
%
%
%

%



